

17.03.2026
Sl. No.105
Ct. 06
NB

C.R.R 283 of 2023

In the matter of: Jogendra Nath Barman

... petitioner

Mr. Nabankur Paul

...for the petitioner.

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list this matter for further consideration under the same heading on 24th March, 2026.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)